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Plaza Azteca Menu

https://menuweb.menu
15801 Westchester-Main Street Midlothian, VA 23113, United States
+18048971124 - https:/lwww.plazaazteca.com

The restaurant from Midlothian offers 193 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of
$11.2. Nestled in Midlothian, VA, Plaza Azteca Mexican Restaurant - Westchester offers a delightful dining
experience with a cozy atmosphere and a diverse menu that caters to all palates, including vegetarian options.
Open daily from 11:00 AM to 11:00 PM, this restaurant is perfect for both intimate gatherings and larger
celebrations. To ensure a spot, feel free to call ahead at (804) 897-1124 to reserve your table. Prefer to enjoy
great food at home? You can conveniently order through DoorDash. Come and see why guests have rated Plaza
Azteca with an impressive 3.8 stars! Don't forget to share your experience with others!.
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Soups

CHICKEN SOUP

Main Courses

SHRIMP IN GARLIC SAUCE

Vegetarian

MUSHROOM QUESADILLAS

Salad

TACO SALAD

Snacks
RANCHERA QUESADILLA

Lunch Menu
ENCHILADAS SUIZAS LUNCH

Fish Dishes

BAJA FISH TACOS

Main Dishes

TAMPIQUENA STEAK

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Sauces

GUACAMOLE

Fish

SEA BASS

$8.0

$18.0

$11.0

$9.0

$13.0

$8.0

$15.0

$17.0

$2.5

House Specialties

GRILLED BEEF TACOS

Dessert

FRIED ICE CREAM

Starters

CHURRASCO STEAK

Bowils

VEGAN BOWL

Tapas
QUESADILLAS DEL MAR

Rice Dishes
CHICKEN FRIED RICE

Fried Rice
SHRIMP FRIED RICE

Nachos

SHRIMP NACHOS

Steak

MOLCAJETE AZTECA

Main

QUESADILLA RELLENA LUNCH

Pollo — Hahnchen

GRATINATED CHICKEN

$13.0

$19.5

$11.5

$13.5

$11.0

$16.0

$15.0

$28.5

$8.0

$9.0
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Especialidades
GRATINATED SHRIMP

Fried Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN BURRITO

Pork

CARNITAS DINNER

Platos Fuertes
ENCHILADA CHIPOTLE

Principales

POLLO PATRON

Add Ons

AVOCADO SLICES

Favorites

SHRIMP FAJITA

Soft Tacos

SHRIMP TACOS

Vegetarian Plates
VEGETARIAN FAJITAS

Sizzling Fajitas
TEXAS FAJITA

Combination Plates

BURRITO AND ENCHILADA
COMBO

$11.0

$6.3

$16.0

$13.5

$15.0

$2.5

$18.5

$15.0

$13.0

$17.5

$12.0

Lunch Specialties
CHIMICHANGA LUNCH $9.0

Special Dinner - Burritos
BURRITOS FAJITAS $12.5

Dinner Specials-Seafood

PESCADO AZTECA $18.0
Dinner Specials-Mixed
FLAG ENCHILADAS $13.5

Entrées - Seafood

SEAFOOD CHIMICHANGAS $17.5

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Breakfast Tacos

VEGAN TACOS $12.5

Menu 3

BEEF TACO $2.3

Mexican Combo
CHEESE ENCHILADA COMBO $12.0

Lunch Platters

FAJITA BURRITO LUNCH $9.0
Dips
CHEESE DIP $5.5
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Traditionals
ENCHILADA AND CHILE RELLENO

COMBO $13.0
Mixed Dishes

CHICKEN FAJITA $16.0
Crispy Quesadillas

SPINACH AND CHICKEN $13.0

QUESADILLA

Mesquite-Grilled Fajitas

FAJITAS FOR 2 $28.5
Mexican Style
MIXED FAJITA $16.5

Mexican-American Food

EMPANADAS $10.0
Side Orders Or Extras
3 FLOUR TORTILLAS $1.0

Mexican Street Tacos

GRILLED CHICKEN $13.0

Healthier Lunch Choices

SPINACH ENCHILADAS LUNCH $8.0

Tex Mex And
Combinations
ENCHILADA AND TAMALE COMBO $12.0

Mexican Favorites
(Platillos Populares)

STUFFED QUESADILLAS

Subway Salads

CHICKEN FAJITA SALAD

Guadalajara Dishes
(Dinner)

ENCHILADAS SUPREME

Nothin&#39; But Net

CALIFORNIA FISH TACOS

Enchiladaz

2 CHICKEN ENCHILADA COMBO

Santiago's Entrees
STUFFED CHILE DINNER

Entrees - Burritos,
Chimichangas &
Enchiladas

CHIMICHANGA DINNER

Specials
STEAK AND FRIES
CHIMICHANGA TEXANA

Pasta

CHIPOTLE AND SHRIMP PASTA
MEXICO CITY PASTA

$11.0

$11.0

$13.0

$15.0

$12.0

$12.5

$11.5

$18.5
$13.5

$16.5
$13.0
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Seafood

CAMARONES LOCOS $17.0
PLAZA DEL MAR $19.0
Fajitas

PINA LOKA $18.0
BEEF FAJITA $16.5
Appetizer

SHRIMP TACOS

TOSTADA $4.3
Appetizers

FRESH TABLE SIDE GUACAMOLE $10.0
CREMA SALAD $2.0

Popular Items

OMG NACHOS $11.5
BURRITO BOWL LUNCH $11.0
Restaurant Category

BAR

MEXICAN

Salads

FAJITA TACO SALAD $12.0
LA FLAKA CHOPPED SALAD $11.0
GUACAMOLE SALAD $2.5
Side Orders

4 OZ. PICO DE GALLO $2.5
RICE WITH NACHO CHEESE $3.0
TAMAL $3.0

Tacos
CHICKEN TACOS $13.0
TACOS AL PASTOR $13.0
TACOS DEL PUERTO $15.0
Specialties
MEXICAN TAQUITOS $9.5
ENCHILADAS DE MOLE POBLANO $13.5
CHIMICHANGA SUPREME $12.5
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

4 ¥ |CE CREAM
W TUNA STEAK

/ DESSERTS

Entrées
MELTED CHEESE $9.0
FAJITAS NACHOS $11.5
SHRIMP COCKTAIL $18.0
CHICKEN TACO $2.5
Steaks
EL PAISANO T-BONE STEAK $21.5
EL PAISANO CHICKEN BREAST $19.5
CHORI STEAK $20.5
RANCHERO ESPEICAL $19.5
Chicken
CHICKEN WINGS $11.0
WRAP POLLO FUNDIDO DINNER $15.0
CHORI POLLO $15.5

POLLO SONORA $14.0
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CHICKEN AND SPINACH

Uncategorized
ENCHILADA AND TACO COMBO
2 TACO COMBO

BURRITO AND TACO COMBO
AZTECA SALAD

BUILD YOUR OWN COMBO

Enchiladas

ENCHILADAS EL JEFE

SPINACH AND CHICKEN
ENCHILADAS

SWISS ENCHILADAS
RANCH-STYLE ENCHILADAS
ENCHILADAS YOLANDA
SPINACH ENCHILADAS

Side Dishes

4 OZ. GUACAMOLE DIP

2 OZ. SOUR CREAM

3 CORN TORTILLAS

2 OZ. SHREDDED CHEESE
RICE

RICE AND BEANS
BURRITO WITH BEEF TIPS

Kids

4. KID'S CHEESE PIZZA AND FRIES

5. KIDS ENCHILADA WITH RICE
AND BEANS

7. KID'S NACHOS LOKOS
1. KIDS MAC AND CHEESE

$15.0

$13.0
$12.0
$12.0
$16.5

$5.0

$14.0
$13.5

$13.5
$14.0
$13.0
$10.0

$5.0
$1.3
$1.0
$1.5
$2.5
$3.8
$6.3

$6.0
$6.0

$6.0

2. KIDS CHEESE QUESADILLA AND RICE

3. KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS AND FRIES

6. KIDS COMBO

Mexican Dishes

BURRITO
@F TACOS
NACHOS SUPREME
GRILLED MEAT
VEGETARIAN ENCHILADAS
CHIMICHANGA
CHILE RELLENO
ENCHILADA
QUESADILLA

Ingredients Used

. SEAFOOD
8 SHRIMP

LETTUCE
REFRIED BEANS
BLACK BEANS
JALAPENOS
PAPRIKA

CHILI

CHEESE

Lunch

s

j,‘fe %5 LUNCH
‘% BURRITO SAN JOSE

LUNCH

ENCHILADAS EL JEFE LUNCH
POLLO PATRON LUNCH
WRAP POLLO FUNDIDO LUNCH

BURRITO ESPINACA

$10.0
$18.0
$10.0
$3.0
$3.8
$2.8
$3.5

$1.0
$2.5
$2.5
$1.0

$9.0

$10.0

$9.5
$8.5
$8.0
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CHILAQUILES ROJOS LUNCH $8.0 BURRITO, ENCHILADA AND CHILE ¢,
RELLENO COMBO '
CHILAQUILES VERDES LUNCH $8.0
BURRITO, ENCHILADA AND
POLLO FUNDIDO LUNCH $8.5 TAMALE COMBO $12.0
CHICKEN AND SPINACH LUNCH  $11.0 CHICKEN QUESADILLA COMBO  $12.0
RELLENO AND ENCHILADA $13.0
. COMBO
Burritos
STUFFED CHILE COMBO $13.0
BURRITO LA RULETA  $12.5
BURRITO SAN JOSE  $13.0 Lunch Specials
PASTOR BURRITO $12.5 A
LUNCH FAJITAS $10.5
BURRITO DE ESPINACA $12.0
BURRITO DELUXE $9.0
PHILLY STEAK BURRITO $11.5 . LUNCH :
BURRITOS DELUXE $12.0 1. BURRITO, RICEAND (o
BEANS LUNCH SPECIAL *°
BURRITO MEX $12.5
2 CHICKEN ENCHILADAS LUNCH
CHIPOTLE BURRITO $12.0 SPECIAL $8.5
BURRITO VEGANO $12.0 3. BURRITO, TACO AND RICE $8.5
GRILLED VEGGIES $2.5 LUNCH SPECIAL
BURRITO DELUXE $6.0 4. TWO CHICKEN ENCHILADA 48.5
LUNCH SPECIAL
5. GRILLED FAJITA QUESADILLA
Combos LUNCH SPECIAL $8.5
@ TACO AND 2 $12.0 6. QUESADILLA AND 2 BEEF TACOS ¢ .
ENCHILADAS COMBO ' LUNCH SPECIAL '
FRIED CHICKEN $12.0 7. BEEF BURRITO AND BEEF $8.5
BURRITO COMBO ' ENCHILADA LUNCH SPECIAL :
BEEF TACO AND TOSTADA $12.0 8. CHICKEN ENCHILADA AND
COMBO ' CHICKEN BURRITO LUNCH $8.5
CHICKEN BURRITO, CHICKEN SPECIAL
QUESADILLA AND TAMALE $12.0 9. SPEEDY GONZALES TACO $8.5
COMBO LUNCH SPECIAL '
BURRITO, TACO AND ENCHILADA ¢, ¢ CHILE RELLENO AND SHREDDED
COMBO ' CHICKEN QUESADILLA LUNCH $8.5
BURRITO, CHICKEN QUESADILLA ¢, SPECIAL
AND ENCHILADA COMBO ' CHILE RELLENO, RICE AND BEANS o .

LUNCH SPECIAL
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Plaza Azteca

15801 Westchester-Main Street Opening Hours:
Midlothian, VA 23113, United Monday 11:30-23:30
States Tuesday 11:30-23:30

Wednesday 11:30-23:30
Thursday 11:30-23:30
Friday 11:30-23:30
Saturday 16:30-23:30
Sunday 14:30-23:30

Made with Menu
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