



https://menuweb.menu 15801 Westchester-Main Street Midlothian, VA 23113, United States +18048971124 - https://www.plazaazteca.com









The restaurant from Midlothian offers **193** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** for an average price of \$11.2. Nestled in Midlothian, VA, Plaza Azteca Mexican Restaurant · Westchester offers a delightful dining experience with a cozy atmosphere and a diverse menu that caters to all palates, including vegetarian options. Open daily from 11:00 AM to 11:00 PM, this restaurant is perfect for both intimate gatherings and larger celebrations. To ensure a spot, feel free to call ahead at (804) 897-1124 to reserve your table. Prefer to enjoy great food at home? You can conveniently order through DoorDash. Come and see why guests have rated Plaza Azteca with an impressive 3.8 stars! Don't forget to share your experience with others!

4			400
		1	
	7		
		1000	

Soups CHICKEN SOUP	\$8.0	House Specialties GRILLED BEEF TACOS	\$13.0
Main Courses SHRIMP IN GARLIC SAUCE	\$18.0	Dessert FRIED ICE CREAM	
Vegetarian MUSHROOM QUESADILLAS	\$11.0	Starters CHURRASCO STEAK	\$19.5
Salad TACO SALAD	\$9.0	Bowls VEGAN BOWL	\$11.5
Snacks RANCHERA QUESADILLA	\$13.0	Tapas QUESADILLAS DEL MAR	\$13.5
Lunch Menu ENCHILADAS SUIZAS LUNCH	\$8.0	Rice Dishes CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$11.0
Fish Dishes BAJA FISH TACOS	\$15.0	Fried Rice SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$16.0
Main Dishes TAMPIQUEÑA STEAK	\$17.0	Nachos SHRIMP NACHOS	\$15.0
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES	\$2.5	Steak MOLCAJETE AZTECA	\$28.5
Sauces		Main QUESADILLA RELLENA LUNCH	\$8.0
Fish SEA BASS		Pollo – Hähnchen GRATINATED CHICKEN	\$9.0

	1			
1				
		1		
		1	-	

Especialidades GRATINATED SHRIMP	\$11.0	Lunch Specialties CHIMICHANGA LUNCH	\$9.0
Fried Chicken		Special Dinner - Burrite	os
FRIED CHICKEN BURRITO	\$6.3	BURRITOS FAJITAS	\$12.5
Pork		Dinner Specials-Seafo	od
CARNITAS DINNER	\$16.0	PESCADO AZTECA	\$18.0
Platos Fuertes		Dinner Specials-Mixed	l
ENCHILADA CHIPOTLE	\$13.5	FLAG ENCHILADAS	\$13.5
Principales		Entrées - Seafood	
POLLO PATRÓN	\$15.0	SEAFOOD CHIMICHANGAS	\$17.5
Add Ons		Cocktail	
AVOCADO SLICES	\$2.5	MARGARITA	
Favorites		Breakfast Tacos	
SHRIMP FAJITA	\$18.5	VEGAN TACOS	\$12.5
Soft Tacos		Menu 3	
SHRIMP TACOS	\$15.0	BEEF TACO	\$2.3
Vegetarian Plates		Mexican Combo	
VEGETARIAN FAJITAS	\$13.0	CHEESE ENCHILADA COMBO	\$12.0
Sizzling Fajitas		Lunch Platters	
TEXAS FAJITA	\$17.5	FAJITA BURRITO LUNCH	\$9.0
Combination Plates		Dips	
BURRITO AND ENCHILADA COMBO	\$12.0	CHEESE DIP	\$5.5

orites oulares)	\$11.0
ds LAD	\$11.0
Dishes	
EME	\$13.0
But Net	\$15.0
DA COMBO	\$12.0
ntrees NER	\$12.5
ritos, ıs &	
ER	\$11.5
.NA	\$18.5 \$13.5

\$13.0

Traditionals ENCHILADA AND CHILE RELLENO COMBO	\$13.0	Mexican Favorites (Platillos Populares) STUFFED QUESADILLAS	\$11.0
Mixed Dishes CHICKEN FAJITA	\$16.0	Subway Salads CHICKEN FAJITA SALAD	\$11.0
QUESADILLA	\$13.0	Guadalajara Dishes (Dinner) ENCHILADAS SUPREME	\$13.0
Mesquite-Grilled Fajita	\$28.5	Nothin' But Net	\$15.0
Mexican Style MIXED FAJITA	\$16.5	Enchiladaz 2 CHICKEN ENCHILADA COMBO	\$13.0
Mexican-American Foo	od \$10.0	Santiago's Entrees	\$12.0
Side Orders Or Extras 3 FLOUR TORTILLAS	\$1.0	Entrees - Burritos,	\$12.5
Mexican Street Tacos GRILLED CHICKEN	\$13.0	Chimichangas & Enchiladas CHIMICHANGA DINNER	\$11.5
Healthier Lunch Choice SPINACH ENCHILADAS LUNCH	es \$8.0	Specials STEAK AND FRIES	\$18.5
Tex Mex And Combinations		CHIMICHANGA TEXANA Pasta	\$13.5
ENCHILADA AND TAMALE COMBO	\$12.0	CHIPOTLE AND SHRIMP PASTA	\$16.5

MEXICO CITY PASTA

TAMAL

	S.	
	1000	

\$14.0

Seafood		Tacos	
CAMARONES LOCOS	\$17.0	CHICKEN TACOS	\$13.0
PLAZA DEL MAR	\$19.0	TACOS AL PASTOR	\$13.0
Faiitaa		TACOS DEL PUERTO	\$15.0
Fajitas		Chasialtias	
PIÑA LOKA	\$18.0	Specialties	
BEEF FAJITA	\$16.5	MEXICAN TAQUITOS	\$9.5
Appetizer		ENCHILADAS DE MOLE POBLANO CHIMICHANGA SUPREME	\$13.5 \$12.5
SHRIMP TACOS		CHIMICHANGA SUPREME	\$12.5
TOSTADA	\$4.3	These Types Of Dishe	S
	40	Are Being Served	
Appetizers		ICE CREAM	
FRESH TABLE SIDE GUACAMOLE	\$10.0	TUNA STEAK	
CREMA SALAD	\$2.0	DESSERTS	
Popular Items		Entrées	
Popular Items OMG NACHOS	\$11.5	Entrées MELTED CHEESE	\$9.0
•	\$11.5 \$11.0		\$9.0 \$11.5
OMG NACHOS BURRITO BOWL LUNCH		MELTED CHEESE	
OMG NACHOS		MELTED CHEESE FAJITAS NACHOS	\$11.5
OMG NACHOS BURRITO BOWL LUNCH Restaurant Category BAR		MELTED CHEESE FAJITAS NACHOS SHRIMP COCKTAIL CHICKEN TACO	\$11.5 \$18.0
OMG NACHOS BURRITO BOWL LUNCH Restaurant Category		MELTED CHEESE FAJITAS NACHOS SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$11.5 \$18.0
OMG NACHOS BURRITO BOWL LUNCH Restaurant Category BAR MEXICAN		MELTED CHEESE FAJITAS NACHOS SHRIMP COCKTAIL CHICKEN TACO	\$11.5 \$18.0
OMG NACHOS BURRITO BOWL LUNCH Restaurant Category BAR MEXICAN Salads	\$11.0	MELTED CHEESE FAJITAS NACHOS SHRIMP COCKTAIL CHICKEN TACO Steaks	\$11.5 \$18.0 \$2.5
OMG NACHOS BURRITO BOWL LUNCH Restaurant Category BAR MEXICAN Salads FAJITA TACO SALAD	\$11.0 \$12.0	MELTED CHEESE FAJITAS NACHOS SHRIMP COCKTAIL CHICKEN TACO Steaks EL PAISANO T-BONE STEAK	\$11.5 \$18.0 \$2.5 \$21.5
OMG NACHOS BURRITO BOWL LUNCH Restaurant Category BAR MEXICAN Salads FAJITA TACO SALAD LA FLAKA CHOPPED SALAD	\$11.0 \$12.0 \$11.0	MELTED CHEESE FAJITAS NACHOS SHRIMP COCKTAIL CHICKEN TACO Steaks EL PAISANO T-BONE STEAK EL PAISANO CHICKEN BREAST	\$11.5 \$18.0 \$2.5 \$21.5 \$19.5
OMG NACHOS BURRITO BOWL LUNCH Restaurant Category BAR MEXICAN Salads FAJITA TACO SALAD	\$11.0 \$12.0	MELTED CHEESE FAJITAS NACHOS SHRIMP COCKTAIL CHICKEN TACO Steaks EL PAISANO T-BONE STEAK EL PAISANO CHICKEN BREAST CHORI STEAK RANCHERO ESPEICAL	\$11.5 \$18.0 \$2.5 \$21.5 \$19.5 \$20.5
OMG NACHOS BURRITO BOWL LUNCH Restaurant Category BAR MEXICAN Salads FAJITA TACO SALAD LA FLAKA CHOPPED SALAD GUACAMOLE SALAD	\$11.0 \$12.0 \$11.0	MELTED CHEESE FAJITAS NACHOS SHRIMP COCKTAIL CHICKEN TACO Steaks EL PAISANO T-BONE STEAK EL PAISANO CHICKEN BREAST CHORI STEAK RANCHERO ESPEICAL Chicken	\$11.5 \$18.0 \$2.5 \$21.5 \$19.5 \$20.5 \$19.5
OMG NACHOS BURRITO BOWL LUNCH Restaurant Category BAR MEXICAN Salads FAJITA TACO SALAD LA FLAKA CHOPPED SALAD GUACAMOLE SALAD Side Orders	\$12.0 \$11.0 \$2.5	MELTED CHEESE FAJITAS NACHOS SHRIMP COCKTAIL CHICKEN TACO Steaks EL PAISANO T-BONE STEAK EL PAISANO CHICKEN BREAST CHORI STEAK RANCHERO ESPEICAL Chicken CHICKEN WINGS	\$11.5 \$18.0 \$2.5 \$21.5 \$19.5 \$20.5 \$19.5
OMG NACHOS BURRITO BOWL LUNCH Restaurant Category BAR MEXICAN Salads FAJITA TACO SALAD LA FLAKA CHOPPED SALAD GUACAMOLE SALAD	\$11.0 \$12.0 \$11.0	MELTED CHEESE FAJITAS NACHOS SHRIMP COCKTAIL CHICKEN TACO Steaks EL PAISANO T-BONE STEAK EL PAISANO CHICKEN BREAST CHORI STEAK RANCHERO ESPEICAL Chicken	\$11.5 \$18.0 \$2.5 \$21.5 \$19.5 \$20.5 \$19.5

\$3.0

POLLO SONORA

2. KIDS CHEESE QUESADILLA AND RICE

1	No.	
		1
	18,21	10.0

CHICKEN AND SPINACH	\$15.0	3. KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS AND FI	RIES
Uncategorized		6. KIDS COMBO	
ENCHILADA AND TACO COMBO	\$13.0	Mexican Dishes	
2 TACO COMBO	\$12.0	BURRITO	
BURRITO AND TACO COMBO	\$12.0	TACOS	
AZTECA SALAD	\$16.5	NACHOS SUPREME	\$10.0
BUILD YOUR OWN COMBO	\$5.0	GRILLED MEAT	\$18.0
		VEGETARIAN ENCHILADAS	\$10.0
Enchiladas		CHIMICHANGA	\$3.0
ENCHILADAS EL JEFE	\$14.0	CHILE RELLENO	\$3.8
SPINACH AND CHICKEN ENCHILADAS	\$13.5	ENCHILADA	\$2.8
SWISS ENCHILADAS	\$13.5	QUESADILLA	\$3.5
RANCH-STYLE ENCHILADAS	\$14.0	Ingredients Used	
ENCHILADAS YOLANDA	\$13.0		
SPINACH ENCHILADAS	\$10.0	SEAFOOD SHRIMP	
0.1 0.1		LETTUCE	\$1.0
Side Dishes		REFRIED BEANS	\$2.5
4 OZ. GUACAMOLE DIP	\$5.0	BLACK BEANS	\$2.5
2 OZ. SOUR CREAM	\$1.3	JALAPENOS	\$1.0
3 CORN TORTILLAS	\$1.0	PAPRIKA	ΨIIO
2 OZ. SHREDDED CHEESE	\$1.5	CHILI	
RICE	\$2.5	CHEESE	
RICE AND BEANS	\$3.8	OTILE SE	
BURRITO WITH BEEF TIPS	\$6.3	Lunch	
Kids		BURRITO ESPINACA LUNCH	\$9.0
4. KID'S CHEESE PIZZA AND FRIES	\$6.0	BURRITO SAN JOSE LUNCH	\$10.0
5. KIDS ENCHILADA WITH RICE AND BEANS	\$6.0	ENCHILADAS EL JEFE LUNCH	\$9.5
7. KID'S NACHOS LOKOS	\$6.0	POLLO PATRON LUNCH	\$8.5
1. KIDS MAC AND CHEESE		WRAP POLLO FUNDIDO LUNCH	\$8.0

4		
		1
	16.01	

•	LES ROJOS LUNCH	\$8.0	BURRITO, ENCHILADA AND CHILE \$ RELLENO COMBO	13.0
CHILAQUIL	LES VERDES LUNCH	\$8.0	BURRITO, ENCHILADA AND	
POLLO FU	NDIDO LUNCH	\$8.5	TAMALE COMBO	512.0
CHICKEN A	AND SPINACH LUNCH	\$11.0	CHICKEN QUESADILLA COMBO \$	12.0
PASTOR A	ND EGGS TACOS	\$8.0	CHICKEN QUESADILLA, CHILE RELLENO AND ENCHILADA \$	\$13.0
Burrito	.0		COMBO	,13.0
Duillio	3		STUFFED CHILE COMBO \$	13.0
	BURRITO LA RULETA	\$12.5		
Je /	BURRITO SAN JOSE	\$13.0	Lunch Specials	
	PASTOR BURRITO	\$12.5	LUNCH FAJITAS \$	10.5
BURRITO I	DE ESPINACA	\$12.0	BURRITO DELUXE	
PHILLY ST	EAK BURRITO	\$11.5	LUNCH	\$9.0
BURRITOS	DELUXE	\$12.0	1. BURRITO, RICE AND BEANS LUNCH SPECIAL	\$8.5
BURRITO I	MEX	\$12.5		
CHIPOTLE	BURRITO	\$12.0	2 CHICKEN ENCHILADAS LUNCH SPECIAL	\$8.5
BURRITO \	/EGANO	\$12.0	3. BURRITO, TACO AND RICE	\$8.5
GRILLED V	EGGIES	\$2.5	LUNCH SPECIAL	Ψ0.5
BURRITO I	DELUXE	\$6.0	4. TWO CHICKEN ENCHILADA LUNCH SPECIAL	\$8.5
Combo	os		5. GRILLED FAJITA QUESADILLA LUNCH SPECIAL	\$8.5
	TACO AND 2 ENCHILADAS COMBO	\$12.0	6. QUESADILLA AND 2 BEEF TACOS LUNCH SPECIAL	\$8.5
	FRIED CHICKEN BURRITO COMBO	\$12.0	7. BEEF BURRITO AND BEEF ENCHILADA LUNCH SPECIAL	\$8.5
BEEF TACC	O AND TOSTADA	\$12.0	8. CHICKEN ENCHILADA AND CHICKEN BURRITO LUNCH SPECIAL	\$8.5
	BURRITO, CHICKEN LA AND TAMALE	\$12.0	9 SPEEDY GONZALES TACO	\$8.5
СОМВО	TACO AND ENCHILADA	\$12.0	CHILE RELLENO AND SHREDDED CHICKEN QUESADILLA LUNCH SPECIAL	\$8.5
•	CHICKEN QUESADILLA IILADA COMBO	\$12.0	CHILE RELLENO, RICE AND BEANS LUNCH SPECIAL	\$8.5



Plaza Azteca

15801 Westchester-Main Street Midlothian, VA 23113, United States **Opening Hours:**Manday 11:20, 22

Monday 11:30-23:30 Tuesday 11:30-23:30 Wednesday 11:30-23:30 Thursday 11:30-23:30 Friday 11:30-23:30 Saturday 16:30-23:30 Sunday 14:30-23:30



Made with Menu